
DECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

JT f Whether Act or Acts of
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119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Bell, William

Fox, William

Brown, William

Fen wick, John Thomas

Roberta, Theodore

Sumner, Thomas James

Pelton, Sydney

Carter, Thomas Edward

Howarth, Percy

Sur6ees, James

Residing and carrying on business at 16,
Whitworth-road, Grangetown, in the
county of York

Residing at 24, Gurney-street, Middles-
brough, in the county of York

Front-street, Shotley Bridge, and Consett,
both in the county of Durham

High House, Woolsington, near Kenton,
Northumberland

Carrying on business at Lloyds Bank-
chambers, Newport, in the county of
Monmouth, and residing at 3, Harcourt-
road, .Redland, in the city of Bristol

Residing and carrying on business at 1,
Windsor-road, Ansdell, in the county of
Lancaster

23, High-street, Dartford, Kent

Now residing at 14, Gerard-road, Rother-
ham, in the county of York, but lately
residing and carrying on business at 121,
Brown-street, Masbrough, Rotherham
aforesaid

Residing at South-parade, Croft Spa, and
carrying on business at Orchard-road,
Darlington, both in the county of Durham

Residing and lately carrying on business at
64, Gray-street, Albert-hill, Darlington,
in the county of Durham, and formerly
carrying on business at 3, Albert-road,
Darlington aforesaid

Grocer

Cleik

Saddler

Farmer

Solicitor

Grocer and Tobacconist

Wine and Spirit Mer-
chant

Now Insurance Agent,
but lately General
Dealer

Builder and Contractor

Labourer, late Fish and
Chipped Potato Dealer

Middlesbrough

Middlesbrough

Newcastle-
upon-Tyne

Newcastle-
upon-Tyne

Newport, Mon.

Preston

Rochester

Sheffield

Stockton - on -
Tees

Stockton - on -
Tees

Jan. 14, 1914

Jan. 12, 1914

Dec. 15, 1913

Nov. 20, 1913

Oct. 15, 1913'

Jan. 14, 1914

Dec '30, 1913

Jan. 14, 1914

Dec. 30, 1913

Jan. 10, 1914

3
of 1914

2
of 1914

43
of 1913

40
of 1913

14
of 1913

1
of 1914

25
of 1913

2
of 1914

27
of 1913

1
of 1914

Jan. 14, 1914

Jan. 12, 1914

Jan. 14, 1914

Jan. 14, 1914

Nov. 27, 1913

Jan. 14, 1914

Jan. 12, 1914

Jan. 14, 1914

Jan. 12, 1914

Jan. 10, 1914

3

2

2

3

15

2

1

2

2

1

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Sec. 4-1 (D.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec.4-l(G.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
rnptcy Act, 1883
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