RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,	
119	Bell, William	Residing and carrying on business at 16, Whitworth-road, Grangetown, in the county of York	Grocer	Middlesbrough	Jan. 14, 1914	3 of 1914	Jan. 14, 1914	3	Debtor's		THE
120	Fox, William	Residing at 24, Gurney-street, Middles- brough, in the county of York	Cle1k	Middlesbrough	Jan. 12, 1914	2 of 1914	Jan. 12, 1914	. 2	Debtor's		LONDON
121	Brown, William	Front-street, Shotley Bridge, and Consett, both in the county of Durham	Saddler	Newcastle- upon-Tyne	Dec. 15, 1913	43 of 1913	Jan. 14, 1914	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.),Bank- ruptey Act, 1883	DON
122	Fenwick, John Thomas	High House, Woolsington, near Kenton, Northumberland	Farmer	Newcastle- upon-Tyne	Nov. 20, 1913	40 of 1913	Jan. 14, 1914	3	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	GAŽ
123	Roberts, Theodore	Carrying on business at Lloyds Bank- chambers, Newport, in the county of Monmouth, and residing at 3, Harcourt- road, Redlaud, in the city of Bristol	Solicitor	Newport, Mon.	Oct. 15, 1913	14 of 1913	Nov. 27, 1913	15	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	GAZETTE,
124	Sumner, Thomas James	Residing and carrying on business at 1, Windsor-road, Ansdell, in the county of Lancaster	Grocer and Tobacconist	Preston	Jan. 14, 1914	1 of 1914	Jan. 14, 1914	2	Debtor's		16 J.
125	Pelton, Sydney	23, High-street, Dartford, Kent	Wine and Spirit Mer- chant	Rochester	Dec 30, 1913	25 of 1913	Jan. 12, 1914	1	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	ANU
126	Carter, Thomas Edward	Now residing at 14, Gerard-road, Rotherham, in the county of York, but lately residing and carrying on business at 121, Brown-street, Masbrough, Rotherham aforesaid	Now Insurance Agent, but lately General Dealer	Sheffield	Jan. 14, 1914	2 of 1914	Jan. 14, 1914	2	Debtor's		ANUARY,
. 127	Howarth, Percy	Residing at South-parade, Croft Spa, and carrying on business at Orchard-road, Darlington, both in the county of Durham	Builder and Contractor	Stockton - on - Tees	Dec. 30, 1913	27 of 1913	Jan. 12, 1914	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-I (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	1914.
128	Surtees, James	Residing and lately carrying on business at 64, Gray-street, Albert-hill, Darlington, in the county of Durham, and formerly	Labourer, late Fish and Chipped Potato Dealer	Stockton - on - Tees	Jan. 10, 1914	of 1914	Jan. 10, 1914	1	Debtor's	*	
		carrying on business at 3, Albert-road, Darlington aforesuid									459